
Lays
Potato Chips

120gr

Cadbury
Lunch Bar/ Ps/ 

Crunchie/
5 Star Large Bars

1x1

Bakers
Zoo-Zoo/

Tennis Doubles/
Choc O Break

125gr

10

Liquifruit
100% Fruit
Juice Blend

1lt

17 25

23 10

49

99

99 99

99

Promo Valid Until 18th March 2025

3699

Brookes
Oros

Orange
2lt

Creamline
Salted Butter

500gr

7499

Pasta Joy
Macaroni/ 
Spaghetti

500gr

10499

100

3999

Farmgate
Uht Milk

6x1lt

13999

99

Take Any 2 For

Spekko
Blue Long Grain
Parboiled Rice

10kg

Ko Samp
5kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat 

Flour
10kg

La Italiana
Munchies

400gr

Take Any 5 For



Albany
Wraps

6's

Eggs
Large

2.5 dozen

Fresh
Cocktail

Rolls/ Buns
12's

Promo Valid Until 18th March 2025

12.99 15.99

17.99

The Puff Man
Pita Bread

6's

Fresh
Twist Bread

1x1

Fresh
Naan

1's

32.99

28.9910.99

13.99

Sasko
Premium

White Bread
700gr

12.99 13.99 64.99

Fresh
Jumbo
Buns 

Seeded
3's



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/

Blade Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

69

89

8989

99

99 99

99

99 99

99
99

99

Promo Valid Until 18th March 2025

289

Chicken
Culls

Uncooked
1x1

59

Fresh
Whole birds 

Uncooked
5x1

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

79 79

84

99 99

99

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

Fresh Breast
Fillet

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg



Harvestime
All In One
Pot Mix
600gr

McCains
Chips Fry

900gr

39.99

McCains
Peas/ Sweetcorn/

Country Crop/ 
Stew Mix/ Stir Fry

250gr

74.99

Goldi
Mix Portions

2kg

Vejoy
Spicy Soya 

Prawns
250gr

22.99

14.99
27.99



Rainbow
Russians

1kg/850gr

Bombaywalla
Plain Paratha

400gr

Clover
Cheese 
550gr

89.99 44.99

Star 
Polony 

1kg

Chicken Tizer
Chesy Chilli Bites

1kg

64.99 84.99

49.99

79.99

57.99

64.99

Goldi
Crumbed Burgers

960gr

I & J
Light & Crispy

500gr

I & J
Beefers
500gr



Spring 
Meadow

Fresh Cream
1lt

Flora
Tub Lite/
Regular

1kg

59.99

Rama
Original

Tub
1kg

Inkomazi
1.8kg

11.99 67.99

19.99 9.99 54.99

Dalys
Premium 

1.5lt

26.99 31.99 29.99

Rhodes
Nectar Juice

2lt

Yogofun
900gr

Krush Nectar
/Tropika

Cans
300ml

Krush
Nectar
 Juice

3lt

Parmalat
Smooth/Kids

Yoghurt
6x100gr

54.99

Cappy
Juice
1.5lt

32.99 17.99 32.99

Sunshine D
Original

Brick
500gr

Rondo
Margarine

Brick
500gr

21.99



Sparkles
Sweets
125gr

12.99

16.99

Willards
Cheese Naks

135gr

Cadbury
Whispers

65gr

21.99

16.9914.99

Fritos
120gr

18.99

Simba
Potato Chips

120gr

 Simba
Chipniks

100gr

10.99 18.99

Tasty Treats
Cheezy Bites

6x30gr

10.99

Neo
Marshmallow

130gr

Fox & Swan
Choc Candies/

Freckles/Raisins/
Short Cake/Mint Imperials/

Multi Moons/Pink &
 White Peanuts/Pastel Mints

75gr

15
Any 2 For



Blact Cat
Peanut Butter

Smooth
800gr

Mamas
Peanut Spread

1kg

Hugos
Mix Fruit Jam

900gr

59.99 74.99

Ace
Porridge

1kg

Disco
Cream Cookies

120gr

Tasty Treats
Saltee
200gr

19.9921.9916.99

Risi
Marie Value 

Pack
3x150gr

Bokomo
Corn Flakes

1kg

47.99
 

44.9927.9924.99

Daily Fix
Muesli
350gr

19.99

Melrose
Spread

 (Cheddar/
Sweetmilk)

250gr

39.99

De Vries
Ginger Biscuit

200gr

Henro
Cookies
160gr

12.9911.998.99

31.99

Bakers
Tennis Original

200gr

La Italiana
White Oats

1kg

Bokomo
Weetbix
450gr



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

53.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

109.99

214.99

39.99

99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

59.9939.99

Ellis Brown
Creamer
750gr

39.99

Glen
Rooibos

80's

Nestle
Milo Pouch

250gr

21.99

Phendula
Tips Teabags

100's

Trinco
Teabags

200's

54.99

Ricoffy
Tin

750gr

129.99



2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

Azam
Cake Wheat Flour 

Sasko
Cake Wheat Flour 

Golden Cloud
Cake Wheat Flour 

Super Gold
Bakers Mix

500gr

27.99

89.99

33.99
66.99
112.99

29.99
65.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

28.99
57.99
97.99

Golden Ribbon
Custard Powder

500gr

16.99

Nestle
Condensed

 Milk
385gr

Snowflake
Cake Wheat Flour 

2.5kg

34.99
5kg

10kg
69.99

19.99

119.99104.99

Nestle
Dessert Cream

290gr

Nespray
Sachets
400gr

19.99

Ultramel
Vanilla 
Custard

1lt

67.99

Nestle
Milo Rtd
6x200ml

53.9931.99

Bakerite
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

97.99



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain Parboiled Rice

Allsome Long
 Grain  Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain
 Parboiled 

Rice

Aunt Caroline Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

164.99
97.99

344.99
71.99

129.99

119.99
249.99
314.99

10kg

20kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

134.99

La Jawab 
Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

Tastic Long Grain
 Parboiled Rice

2kg

37.99
5kg

10kg

39.99

99.99

179.99

5kg

10kg

25kg
5kg

59.99

114.99
294.99 59.99

114.99

Tri Star Long 
Grain Parboiled Rice

50kg

694.99

Festive
 Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

72.99

10kg

10kg

134.99

 
Royal Queen
Sella Basmati

1121 Rice 
5kg

124.99 139.99 139.99 144.99

5kg

64.99

2kg
29.99

50kg

624.99

28.99
2kg

Golden
 Delight
Premium

Basmati Rice
5kg

25kg
139.99

379.99

25kg

334.99

 
Dunar Gourmet

Sella
Basmati Rice 

5kg

50kg

594.99



KO
Samp
5kg

Super Gold
Sugar Beans

500gr

Super Gold
Yellow Split 

Peas
2kg

Sheraz
Sugar Beans

Golden Ribbon
Pea Flour

1kg

27.99 39.99

White Star
Super Maize

Nyala
Super Maize

10kg

25kg

Ingonyama
Super Maize

239.99

Super Strong
Super Maize

10kg

87.9939.99

Super Gold
Kidney Beans

1kg
 

94.99

5kg

10kg
62.99

108.99

17.99

254.99
25kg

5kg
65.99

10kg
119.99

25kg
284.99

16.99

500gr

5kg
164.99
329.99

10kg

Super Gold
Popcorn Seeds

500gr

9.99

4kg
134.99

51.99
5kg

50kg
449.99



Rhodes
Sweetcorn
Creamstyle

400gr

Everyday
Chakalaka

400gr

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

24.9922.9927.99

La Italiana
Tomato & 
Onion Mix

410gr

12.99

17.9915.9913.9914.99

Italiana
Butter Beans

400gr

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

Tomco
Baked Beans

410gr

Lucky Star
Baked Beans

410gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

9.49 11.99 11.99

Sailors
Sardines

125gr

Pakco
Chilli Bite

Mix
250gr

Samyang
Noodles

(Excl Half Spicy
 and Original)

5x1

119.9913.9918.99

Lucky Star
Middlecut

425gr

34.99

8.99

Everyday
Baked Beans

400gr



Mamas
Tomato Sauce

Glass
700ml

21.9916.99

Yello
Lemon Juice

500ml

22.99

Nandos
Sauce

(Excl Vusa)
125ml

27.99

97.99

Mamas
Mayonnaise

24.99
3kg

Taysti
Fruit Chutney

1kg

64.99

750ml- Mzansi

Steer
1000 Island, French

Dressing, Greek 
Dressing, Italian 

Dressing
375ml



19.99

Uncles
Spice Bowl

400gr

Rhodes
Beetroot 

780gr

Crown 
National
Six Gun

Grill/ Hot
200gr

21.99

19.99

Aromat
Can
75gr

14.99

Top Class
Soup
400gr

Pakco
Curried 
Chillies
325gr

37.99

12.99

Knorrox
Cubes Jars

144's

31.99

Imana
Soya
400gr

Osmans
Rajapuri
Tumeric 
Powder

1kg

64.99

129.99



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

139.99
5lt

2lt

4lt

5lt

149.99
64.99

2lt

5lt149.99
5lt

2lt

2lt

4lt

64.99

2lt

59.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking

 Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

52.99
144.99

5lt

Divine
Butterlicious 

Oil

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

56.99
2lt

4lt

114.99
134.99

5lt

114.99
4lt

2lt

54.99

Pure Canola
Cooking Oil

2lt

59.99
4lt

114.99



Axe
Deodrant

150ml

39.99 32.99 14.99

Revlon
Charlie/ Fire & Ice/ 

Love Her Madly/ 
Moondrops/ Pink 

Happiness/ 
Unforgettable 90ml

12.99

44.99 11.99

Protex
Soap
150gr

Angie
Bubble Bath

2lt

Gentle Magic
Cream Jar

50ml

29.99 13.99

Amla
Hairfood
100ml

Lux
Beauty Soap

175gr

34.99

Ponds
Vanishing Cream

100ml

49.99 34.99

Sensodyne
Gentle Whitening

Toothpaste
75ml

Colgate
Charcoal

Toothbrush
1x1

Organics
Shampoo/

Conditioner
1lt

74.99

Ead
Tissue Oil

Spray
100ml

49.99

Mum
Roll On
50ml

34.99

Vaseline
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

23.99

Skin Clinic
Tissue Oil

Cream
450ml

24.99

Clere
Body Cream 

300ml

29.99

Dawn
Lotion
400ml



Woodwards
Gripe Water

150ml

34.99

Benylin
Wet Cough

Syrup
50ml

39.99

Osteoeze
Gold 

Capsules
90's

209.99

34.99

Always
Maxi Thick

Pads
8's/9's

16.99

Darling
 Yaki Braid 

#30/
#33/ #4

1x1

11.99

Black Chic
Mega 

Haircolour
Black
28ml

17.99 34.99

Black Silk
Relaxer
225ml

44.99

69.99

Compral
Powder

38's

Always
Pantyliners

40's

59.99

Clere
Pure

Glycerine
200ml

31.99

Gynaguard
Intimate Wash

140ml

69.99

Vaseline
Petroleum 

Jelly
450ml

Easy Wave
Twinpack
2x250ml



Marltons 
Mild & Gentle

Puppy Shampoo
250ml

Super Gold
Mix Fowl Food

5kg

10kg 69.9989.99

Super Gold
Yellow Maize

Super Gold
Crush Maize

59.99 64.99

44.99

29.99 32.99
5kg

10kg 10kg

5kg

149.9964.99

199.99 219.99

Marltons 
Tick & Flea
Shampoo

250ml

Bobtail
Dog Food

8kg

Catmor 
Cat Food

4kg

Ideal
Puppy Food

8kg



Purity
Jar

200ml

14.99

59.99 59.99

49.99

Nestum
Cereal
500gr

Johnson & 
Johnsons

Baby Lotion
500ml

Huggies
 Wipes

56's

21.99 174.99

Huggies
Dry Comfort
Jumbo Pack

1x1

Purity
Baby Powder

400gr



Maq
Fabric Softener

Refill
500ml

23.99

Mr Sheen
Pine Gel 
Squeeze
750ml

39.99

89.99

Goldenglo
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

Vanish
Stain Remover

500ml

Rave Soap
Laundry Bar

500gr

Sunlight
Auto Liquid

1.5lt

Maq
Hand 

Washing 
Powder

3kg

24.99

69.99

9.9947.9964.99

17.99

Cobra
Active Tile 

Cleaner
750ml+ 250ml

Mr Sheen
Clean & 

Shine
2x300ml

Chemico
Liqui Cleen

Bottle
750ml

Albex
Bleach
1.5lt

32.99

Sunlight
Auto 

Washing 
Powder

2kg

49.99 21.99 13.99

Krisp Air
5 in 1

Aerosol
225ml



Doom
Rattex Powder

100gr

Raid
Insecticide Spray

300ml

Peaceful Sleep
 Mosquito Room

Spray
180ml

Dawnlight
Candles
450gr

22.99 32.99

54.99 23.99



Broom
Small/ Thick
Unflagged

1x1

29.99

Mop
Small
1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 5

125's

27.99

8.99

19.99

47.99



Promo Valid Until 18th March 2025

Diamond
Tumbler

Set Margarita
2's

Otima
Flip Top Bin

50lt

Nu Ware
Rattan

Laundry Basket
White
69lt

Hendler & Hart
J7 Pot Set

4pce

18.99

37.99

89.99

149.99

389.99

Dinner Plate
White Square

10.5"
1x1





From 35




